PB-WM320-O3
ADVANTECH Advanced Microwave Technologies Inc., 657 O
Tel.: (1 514) 420-0045 ●  Fax: (1 514) 420-0073  ●  E
  11/11/02
INTRODUCTION
The AWMA-K series described in this section are Advantech
amplifiers (SSPAs) with full microprocessor based Monitor &

assemblies. Access for full remote monitoring and control of the system is provided via serial port of
the system.
ORDERING INFORMATION
A complete model number for ordering consists of a basic number followed by a three-field option code,
as follows:
Basic number [1st field] [2nd field] [3rd field]
Basic numbers
AWMA-K40 40 W (saturated power) SSPA
AWMA-K50 50 W (saturated power) SSPA
AWMA-K60 60 W (saturated power) SSPA
[1st field]
A  - operating voltage 110 VAC (47 - 63 Hz)
B  - operating voltage 220 VAC (47 - 63 Hz)
C  - autoranging 110/220 VAC (47 - 63 Hz)
[2nd field] [3rd field]
S  - standalone E - -30OC…+55OC
R  - redundant ready 1:1 F - -40OC…+55OC
T  - redundant ready 1:2 G - -50OC…+50OC
Example
To order a 40 W Ku-Band hubmount SSPA ready for 1:1 redundancy and operating from 110 VAC and
operating temperature of -30OC…+55OC, specify: AWMA-K40-ARE.
ADVANTECH’S MEDIUM  POWER (40 W to 60 W) Ku-BAND HUBMOUNT SSPA
WITH FULL MICROPROCESSOR BASED MONITOR & CONTROL PB-WM320-O3
ADVANTECH Advanced Microwave Technologies Inc., 657 Orly Avenue, Dorval, QC, H9P1G1 Canada
Tel.: (1 514) 420-0045 ●  Fax: (1 514) 420-0073  ●  E-mail: info@advantechamt.com  ●